Wupatki Whirl Permanent

Total | Leg |

Notes

Control 1: Basha's Supermarket
2700 S. Woodlands Village Bivd

0.0 Flagstaff, AZ (928) 774-3882
Close: Start+1:00
0.0 | 0.2 [LEFT (East) on Woodlands Blvd out of Basha's
0.2 | 0.2 [LEFT (North) at AZ 89A / Beulah Blvd
0.4 | 0.7 [RIGHT (East) on W McConnell Dr
1.1 [ 0.9 |LEFT (North) on San Francisco St
2.0 | 1.3 [RIGHT (East) onto Butler Ave
Keep STRAIGHT onto E Huntington Dr
3.3 | 2.7 .
becomes Industrial Dr
6.0 | 0.1 [LEFT (North) onto N Fanning Dr
61 | 6.9 RIGHT (North-East) onto US-89. May also be
' "~ |signed Route 66 or Santa Fe Ave
13.0 | 5.6 |Campbell Ave - Convenience Store
18.6 | 21.0 |RIGHT (East) onto NF-545
39.6 | 0.2 |[LEFT (West) into Wupatki NM Visitor's Center
Control 2: Wupatki NM Visitor's Center
Water / restrooms ONLY - no food
39.8 0.2 .
If closed mail postcard. If open, pay fee
Open: Start+02:08; Close: Start+04:16
40.0 | 21.0 Exit VC_and Return South on NF-545
2700’ climb starts now... you're welcome!
61.0 [ 5.6 |LEFT (South) on US-89 toward Flagstaff
66.6 | 6.9 |[Campbell Ave - Convenience Store
73.5 | 0.1 |[LEFT (South-East) on Fanning Dr
RIGHT (South-West) on Industrial Dr
736 | 2.6 .
becomes Huntington Dr.
76.2 | 1.0 |Keep STRAIGHT onto West Butler Ave
77.2 | 0.9 |[LEFT (South) on Lone Tree Rd
78.1 1 0.9 |RIGHT (West) on Pine Knoll Dr
79.0 | 0.2 |LEFT (West) on McConnell Dr
79.2 | 0.2 [LEFT (South) on AZ-89A / Beulah Bivd
79.4 | 0.2 |RIGHT (West) on S Woodlands Village Blvd
Control 3: Basha's Supermarket
79.6 2700 S. Woodlands Village Bivd

Flagstaff, AZ (928) 774-3882
Open: Start+04:16; Close: Start+08:32
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